
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

# 

111 

1 

202 

3 

28 

44 

64 

17 

51 

117 

74 

46 

688 

146 

189 

34 

83 

9 

Vorname/Name 

Markus Class 

Andre Plogmann 

Petr Vorlicek 

Markus Volz 

Steffen Albrecht 

Jan Dominik Deitenbach 

Simon Vilhelmsen 

Dirk Spaniol 

Toni Krettek 

Peter Banholzer 

Bernhard Hitzenberger 

Max Banholzer 

Peter Mayerbüchler 

Hampus Gustafson 

Till Goldenstein 

Morten Hagemann 

Steffen Hiemer 

Erwin Mulder 

Fahrzeug 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

TM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Klasse 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1. 

S1. 

S1 

S1 

S1. 

S1 G 

S1. 

S1 G 

Nat. 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

DEN 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

SWE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

Beste Zeit. 

1:00.603 

1:00.735 

1:01.228 

1:01.411 

1:01.646 

1:01.667 

1:01.837 

1:01.895 

1:01.999 

1:02.097 

1:02.245 

1:02.442 

1:02.639 

1:03.159 

1:03.204 

1:04.097 

1:05.266 

1:05.818 

Diff. 

0.132 

0.625 

0.808 

1.043 

1.064 

1.234 

1.292 

1.396 

1.494 

1.642 

1.839 

2.036 

2.556 

2.601 

3.494 

4.663 

5.215 

In Runde 

10 

10 

7 

8 

13 

6 

16 

14 

15 

6 

6 

9 

12 

10 

12 

5 

4 

6 

Beste Geschw. 

75,145 

74,981 

74,378 

74,156 

73,873 

73,848 

73,645 

73,576 

73,453 

73,337 

73,163 

72,932 

72,702 

72,104 

72,052 

71,049 

69,776 

69,191 
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